	10				
(800) 605-10	060 Contact	Nome:		DJ 205	MORANDUM 360 DJ
(803) 441-0111 Aiken  WINDSOR Mic	had company	Title:	<del>nn</del>		
EINFILEWELERS	ssued Registal	ION No:	idear	(Leg	al Name Please)
SINCE 1970		City: 10	wes	State:	eges
Down to Themis windsorfmejewelers.com (706) 738-777		Email:	738.7	Firefim)e:	ziBOQOY
HARRIS ABELMAN	Would you li	ke to receive e-	newsletters:	Yes /	No I
Service Rep:  Date  Speacial Notes:	Description /		Sell Price/	ec 1 /3	No.
7.22 · 22 Tag P / List P	No of Stones	Qtu/Cts		Value	Ret Sold
SI Item/Col Nomber	.10	(3)	9433	918	Ret Sold
2 MI3R 2191 VO911	.01	20	159	318	
3 M13R2129 V0914	2-1	(A) (P)	179	318	
4M1312298 VOITO	.39	40	100 age 10	1.49	
6M13R213ZVD914	10	(20)	149	298	
7 M 3 L 2 194 V 09 11	.13			159	
8 M13R2129409151	15	(2)0	159	318	
9 M13R 2116 BTS 414 F/C	.15 _	Sarry In.		399	
10 M13R2547 V109141	.50			399	
11 M13 K2SY7V09[)	-30 -30	60	719	397	
12 MI3R2128 W914 1	.25	PO	269	338 295	
To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds and iswells base	oin dolly orad			21)	
and in compliance with the United Nations resolutions. Simple that the diamonds are conflict free based as resolutions.	exDiam states		100	5370	
USA PATRIOT ACT COMPANY					land.
State of Signer and Consignee, in accordance	with the LICA Detict A .	that (1) all informat	ion provided here any changes to t	ein is correct, (2) the S he details herein, and	(4) Signer and front form as well as
Consignee have disclosed to SimplexDiam all relevant information require the Consignment Agreement Terms of Agreement on the back is this Company AML (Anti-Money Loundering) compliant pursual registered within the US or pursuant to intercept and the considering in the constant of the constant in the c	lation in connection with t	he Merchandise and	d this "Agreemen	t" which includes this	
This document includes the international Law if register	ered outside the US2		Yes with an C	office at 50 W. 47th St	reet, Suite 20N,
authorized to execute the Agreement. BY SIGNING below the	e parties L	Above); if there are	A grooment Si	ner warrants that the	aby unconditionally
Consignee in this Agreement. Consignor need not expand	and timely performance	the terms of this A	of the obligations	representations, dis-	ore being entitled
Consignations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action of Consignee be joined.	or performance from Sign	ignee of any other, The obligations I	nereunder are the	brought against Cons	ignee or whether
ON THE BACH OF THIS DOCUMENT AND AGREE TO THE TERMS AN	NC UNTIL FULL & FINAL PRYM	ENT IS RECEIVED, I HA	VE READ THE TERM	S AND CONDITIONS	
	CUSTOMER	Signature	_//_	$-o_{-}$	
		Signature	Auth	orized Signatory	

	Darel 1	Station and the second	MEMORAN	
\$Simplex \$\frac{5}{2}	Contact Name:	D	J 205361	DJ
F 50 West 47th St, Suite 20N	Title:		Marin Commission	
r International Gem Tower	Consignee Company Name:	LA L	_ \ (leaster	me C'
NV 10036	Consignee Comp Govt Issued Registation No: Business Address:	Windser	(Cegai N	me Please)
T: 800.233.1155	Business Hostess:	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	00	=
007 0532	Telephone:	- Comment of Ste	ate: Zip:	
les@simplexoldin.eo	Email:	Fo	acsimile:	- 600 mm
simplexdiam.com	Would you like to re	sceive e-neurland		
Tax Id: 13-3218239	100 C	Saletters:	Yes	No
Service Rep: Speacial Note	es: Description /	Sell Price/		Terms
7.22-22 Tag P/	No of Stones	Oty/Cts Pc or Ct	V.	1 (4 ) 1
1.000	INO OI SCOTO	30100	Value	Ret Sold
SI Item/Lot Number List P	135	In the same	353	1
GSPLYOSS CTS344	.50		395	
141.3P2416VD914		(2) 1 699	1200	
1-11202 CREVRIUK	1.0	× 1017	1378	
3 MISTO CRUDGII	.21	219179	337	
4M(3K2(70 V)	) 22	20 269	538	100 - 23 1 A 22 1
5 N4020384 WIMQEG	100	-/-	11/00	
14,212205F002	1.25 A		1455	
000000	Oh (	2P) 139	278	1
M13/2601 VOYIU	,00	1 ice	710	The first state
8 M. 20 2193 VOGID	, 13 (2	137	518	15, 3
	,12 /1	155	318	
MIZICYLOYVOYIO		30	200	701.4 - May 2
M1322199V0911	.10 (2	1(0) 157	518	The Control
1. 20 021VIDGE	7	and than a min	299	47 .4
1 M.3R 2214 VO915		rameron de la companya de la company	ISC	
12 M13R2194 VO911	.15 F	M -	1177	+
1 10 0 0	07 (2	(1) 159	318	
13 M13 K219 (10910)				1
To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds and jew have been purchased from legitimate sources not in	nvolved in funding conflict   IOTAIS	<b>t</b>	6728	
and in compliance with the United Nations resolution	ons. SimplexDiam states		W 130	Self-self-self-self-self-self-self-self-s
that the diamonds are conflict free based on persona written guarantees provided by the supplier(s).	ship Char	<u>ge</u>	2 27 28 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	-years and
	er signed signata			
("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consigned in acc	cordonas with the LIGA D Link A Libert	(1) all information provided	herein is correct, (2) the	ne Signer has pro nd (4) Signer and
("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee, in acc or will provide all other documentation and information Consignee have disclosed to SimplexDiam all relevant the Consignment Agreement Terms of Agreement of	on required by SimplexDiam, (3) Signe	er will authorize any changes	to the details nerein, a ment" which includes th	his front form as
the Consignment Agreement Terms of Agreement of	ant information in connection with the I	Merchandise and this Agree		
is this Company AML (Anti-Money Laundering) complia	ant pursuant to the USA Patriot Act if			No L
registered within the US or pursuant to International Law	u if registered outside the US2	Yes Corporation with	1 50 IN/ 17th	Street, Suite 20
registered within the US or pursuant to International Lau. This document includes a CONSIGNMENT AGREE New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or "SimplexDiar severally liable under this Agreement. BY SIGNING	n") and "Consignee" (As Mo-1)	a New York corporation with ove): if there are two consign	nee parties, Consignee	he/she is duly
authorized to execute this Agreement or behalf of a	below the parties hereby agree to all of	of the terms of this Agreement. For	urthermore, the Signer	hereby uncondit
personally qualantees in Sinner's individual conceits	h. 4h - E. II	call of the obligat	tiono,	hatare helliu ell
to enforce this guaranty against Signer and receive obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separat Consignee be joined.	te action may be brought and a	The obligations released a against Signer whether act	tion is brought against t	Salaria or III
ALL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF STANDING	Color II	50 0		
ALL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF SIMPLE ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT AND AGREE TO THE	TERMS AND CONDITIONS	IS RECEIVED. I HAVE READ THE	1	7
		- 11	-13	Sharing the
WHITE: OFFICE   BLUE: INVENTORY	PINK: CUSTOMER	Signature X		
		Signature >	Authorized Signatory	

T: 800.233.1155 F: 212.883.9532 E: sales@simplexdiam.com www.simplexdiam.com Tax Id: 13.3218259 Service Rep:  Date  Tag P / No of Stones  Item/Lat Number  Iss P 13.34WMQLQ Iss P 13.05C TRSY  SEP 13.105C TRSY  M13.25888 IV  Sep 13.105C TRSY  Sep 1	ANDUM
International Gem Tower New York, NY 10036 T: 800.233.1155 F: 212.883.9532 E: sales@simplexdiam.com	32 <b>DJ</b>
Mew York, NY 10036 T: 800.233.1155 F: 212.883.9532 E: sales@simplexdiam.com www.simplexdiam.com Tax Id: 13-3218259 Service Rep:  Date  7.22-22 Tag P/ List P  List P  SEP 13 105C 7854  3 82 905 0 4 WMPSRQ  5 M13R25888 14  1.00  1.25  M13R25888 14  1.00  1.26  1.26  1.26  1.27  1.20  1.	
T: 800.233.1155  F: 212.883.9532  E: sales@simplexdiam.com www.simplexdiam.com Tax Id: 13-3218259  Service Rep:  Date  Tigp / No of Stones  Sell Price/ Pc or Ct  Value  SEP 13 10 55 C 78 54  SEP 13 10 50 904 W  SEP 13 10 50 90	lame Please)
F: 212.883.9532  E: sales@simplexdiam.com www.simplexdiam.com Tax Id: 13.3218259  Service Rep:  Date  Tag P / No of Stones  No of Stones  Sep 13.05C 7854  4 SEP 13.10C0 904 W 1.10  5 M13R2588814  6 SEP 13.02 C 7854W 1.25  6 SEP 13.02 C 7854W 1.25  6 SEP 13.02 C 7854W 1.25	7
E: sales@simplexdiam.com www.simplexdiam.com Tax Id: 13-3218259  Service Rep:  Date  Tag P / No of Stones  SER 13 105CT7854  4 SER 13 110CO 904 W 1.10  MISR 2588V&14  NO SERVICE REP:  SI MISR 2588V&14  1.25  Mould you like to receive e-newsletters: Ves  Would you like to receive e-newsletters: Ves  Would you like to receive e-newsletters: Ves  Value  1.23  1409  1419  1419  1419  1479  15 MI3R 2588V&14  1.00  1.25	3
Tax Id: 13-3218259  Service Rep:  Date  Tag P / No of Stones  Sell Price / Pc or Ct  Value  1.23  SEP 13 (05 C T/854)  3 SEP 05 04 WMPS/LQ  4 SEP 13 (10 CO 904 W 1.10  5 M13R2588V8 14 1.00  6 SEP 13 (25 C T/854)  6 SEP 13 (25 C T/854)  1.25	p:
Service Rep:   Date   Speacial Notes:   Description /   No of Stones   Oty/Cts   Pc or Ct   Value   Sept 3 (05C 7854)   OS   OS   OS   OS   OS   OS   OS   O	
Dote   Special No.   Description /   No. of Stones   Oty/Cts   Pc or Ct   Value	No
7.22-22 Tag P7 List P No of Stones Qty/Cts Pc or Ct Value  1.33 1.409	Terms
SEP 1334 WM PRIO 1-05 1419  2 SEP 13105C 17854 1-05 1419  3 SEP 05 DY WMPSRQ D 1 389  4 SEP 1310C 0904 W 1.10 1479  5 M13R 2588 VB 14 1.00 1749  6 SEP 13125 C 7854 W 1.25 1 1669	Ret Sold
5 M13R2588VB14 1.00 749 6 SEP13125C7R54W 1.25 1669	. 1
5 M13R2588V&14 1.00 749 6 SEP13125C7R54W 1.25 1669	
5 M13R2588V&14 1.00 749 6 SEP13125C7R54W 1.25 1669	
6 SEP 13125 C 7854W 1.25 1 1669	
6 SEP 13125 C 7854W 1.25 1 1669	
03413121613	
7 SEPO254WSP5000 (2) 149	
8 SEPO25 4 WSPS 2Q1 .25 1 149	
9 SEP13125C7854 1.25 1 1669	
10 m, 2N208UVORS 1.00 (12/8 859 1718	
11 M13 E 1009 V 074   2.00   2299	1000
12 M1381008 VO75 2.00 1999	
13 NY 150304W1ZMDED 1.50 (2) (7) 1139 2278	
To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds and jewelry herein delivered have been purchased from legitimate sources not involved in funding conflict  Totals	
that the diamonds are conflict free based resolutions. SimplexDiam states	
7   Strip Charge	and the same
USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE. The below under signed signatory	Signer has provided
or will assist of Signer and Consignee, in accordance with the LICA B. Children and Consignee, in accordance with the LICA B.	(4) Signer and front form as well as
Consignment Agreement Terms of A	
registered with the trint-money Coundering) compliant pursuant to the USA Patriot A-tif	No
New York N.Y. 19936 (SCART) AGREEMENT between SIMPLEX DIAM PLAN York corporation with an office at Scarge and	treet, Suite 20N, are jointly and
authorized to crucial this Agreement. BY SIGNING below the parties beroby	reby unconditionally
Consignee in this agreement is signed in Signer's individual capacity the full and timely code.	fore being entitled
to enforce this guaranty against Signer and receive payment or performance and observance of any other person, or any collateral or property, be obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action may be brought and proseculed against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee be joined.	nd independent, isignee or whether
ALL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROCESSIVES SAME CONDITIONS	The State of the S
ALL MEACHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF SIMPLEXDIRM, INC. UNTIL FULL & FINAL PRYMENT IS RECEIVED. I HAVE READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT AND AGREE TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.	
WHITE: OFFICE   BLUE: INVENTORY   PINK: CUSTOMER  Signature X  Authorized Signatory	

§Simplex 5≥	Fest (4)	MEMORANDUM
A STATE OF THE STA	Contact Name:	DJ 205363 DJ
F 50 West 47th St, Suite 20N e International Gem Tower m	Title:  Consignee Company Name:	
m New York, NY 10036	Govt Issued Registation No:	(Legal flame Please)
T: 800.233.1155	Business Address:	male Plase)
F: 212.883.9532	City	14 5 6
€: sales@simplexdiam.com	Telephone:	Facsimile:
www.simplexdiam.com Tax Id: 13-3218259	Email:	
Sanice Rep:	Would you like to receive e	newsletters: Yes No
Date Speacial No.	Description /	The state of the s
7.22-22 Tag P/	No of Stones Otu/Ci	Jell Files/
SI Item/Lot Number List P	NO OF SECTION	S Pc or Ct Value Ret Sold
14121251110914	.50	569 1/38
94413N12150V914	.2) 2)6	369 738
JUYZODYDYWIZM	0ld 3-0	2369
4 MISE 2331V0914	(J) (4)2	379 1511
111/2/03/11/11/11	50 210 (20	1126 77-8
5N9210354WIMS	2.0	1657 3278
6NY115314W9MB7	25 1.15 (2)(3)	829 1658
7 T1000404WKTR	5 10.0	7759
- 8 M 78 1006 VD 74 1	10 (20)	999 1998
9 M135 100 1 VD 74	102	999
20001100	15 (3)	220 750
10 M138 2331 40915	1) (20)	319 730
11 M138 2330 V109141	.1) (2)(4)	279 338
12 MI3E100210074	2.00	1999
13 WIZE 1003 NO75	3.00	7299
To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds and have been purchased from legitimate sources.	jewelry herein delivered	
2 10 I and in compliance with the United Nations resoluted that the diamonds are conflict to	or involved in funding conflict   lotols	27067
written guarantees provided by the supplier(s)	Ship Charge	
USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE. The below to ("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consider	under signed signatory	The state of the s
or will provide all other decisioned, in a	accordance with the LISA Patriot A at the 4 (4) all info	rmation provided herein is correct, (2) the Signer has provided rize any changes to the details herein, and (4) Signer and this "Agreement" which includes this front form as well as
the Consignment Agreement Torms of A	evant information in connection with the Merchandise	rize any changes to the details herein, and (4) Signer and rize any changes to the details herein, and (4) Signer and rize and this "Agreement" which includes this front form as well as
registered within the US or curried the	pliant pursuant to the USA Patriot Art if	No
New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Corolland Memory Age	REEMENT between SIMPLEXPLANT NO. YORK	corporation with an office at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N,
authorized to execute this Agreement. BY SIGNI	NG below the parties beret	of this Agreement, Signer warrants that he/she is duly
Consignee in this Agreement Consignee in the Consignee in the Consignee in this Agreement Consignee in the Consignee	acity the full and timely part	fall of the obligations, representations, and coveriants of
to enforce this quaranty positive of	not exhaust any recourse and observance	person or any collateral or property, before being critical
ALL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE	or and prosecuted against a	
ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT AND AGREE TO	APLEXDIRM, INC. UNTIL FULL & FINAL PRYMENT IS RECEIVED. THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.	I HAVE READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
WHITE: OFFICE   BLUE: INVENTOR	N. L. Carrier and Market	
	Y   PINK: CUSTOMER Signate	ure X

\$Simplex 5 suite 201	ON CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	Contact Name: Title:	New York	A STATE OF THE STA
F 50 West 47th St, Suite 201		Company Name:	1	(Legal Name Please
m New York, NY 10036	Legied	Registation No: Usiness Address:	viudser	Jeredum
T: 800.233.1155	T Bu	City:	1 1	
c 010 883.9532		Telephone:	The State of	Zip:
c. soles@simplexdiam.com		Email:	Facsimil	le:
www.simplexdiam.com		uld you like to receive e	e-newsletters: Yes	The state of the s
Tox Id: 13-3218259			Yes	L NO
	speacial Notes: Descri	iption /	Sell Price/	Terms
	Tag P / No of S		Ct- 0 6	'alue Ret So
SI Item/Lot Number	List P		11-	alue Ret So
SI Item/Col Normos	2MSEQ	6.0	42	07
116034W	2741	3.0	27	299
2 MI3E 1003VC	075	2.00	19	99
3 M381002V	7	74 177 37	0.7	iak
14 HU1 25 1009 VD	77) 3	20	The state of the s	
ALZCIONO UN	741	0 10	19	99
5 MISELUO NO			1	(1) 3 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6		(		enct
7	May	C/3/	12	(00)
		24)	27	067
8	10	(2)		275
9	pare			2/3
10	Par	(3)	10	138
		M	-	371)
11	rast			
12		The state of the s	The state of the s	
13			16	1933
	amonds and lovels the	22	10 1	111.0
To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diameter have been purchased from legitimate	e sources not involved in funding co	onflict Totals	14 /3	2400/
and in compliance with the United Na	lations resolutions. SimplexDiam sta	ates		
written guarantees provided by the su	supplier(s).	Ship charge		Tec 1
USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE. 1	The below under signed signatory	G. Totals	105	000
("Signer") confirms for Signer and Con or will provide all other documentation	neignoo in coosed-	10 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	formation provided herein is	s correct, (2) the Signer has p
Consignee have disclosed to Simplex	n and information required by Simi	plexDiam, (3) Signer will auth	harize any changes to the li	letalls lietelli, and (1)
The second of th	Of Agreement on the back bornes			
Is this Company RML (Anti-Money Lound registered within the US or pursuant to In This document includes a CONSIGNA	International Law is		Yes	No
New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" of	or "Simpley Dis-1"	MPLEXDIAM INC., a New Yo	ork corporation with an offic	e at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite
severally liable under this Agreement	at BY CICKING Jailu Consigne	e" (As Mentioned Above); if the	here are two consignee pair	ties, consignos are just
personally guarantees in Signer's ind	nt on behalf of Consignee and to b	pind Consigned to the terms of	of this Agreement. Furtherm	nore, the Signer hereby uncor
to enforce this guaranty against Sign	signor need not exhaust any recou	Irse against Considers and observance	other person, or any collate	teral or property, before being
The children this quaranty against Sign	iner and read	addingt Consider or any	Ville herzori, or arry commer	: 2000 M. 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 1985 - 19
Consider Signer and Consigner	addon may be bu	ought and page 1100 05	st Signer whether action is b	nought against consignee of
Consignee be joined.		Prosecuted adallis	3	
Obligations of Signer and Consignee Consignee be joined.  RLL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPONITHE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT AND		Prosecuted adallis	VED. I HAVE READ THE TERMS	